	Estimated Cost: OD / P / WS / TP RES / OD RES To Inspect Vehicle No:		T1711 4		ate/Time: 13 6 18 6 4.0 7pr
			Bill to:		
		16VA/INV/MV	77CS	Insured:	81P 6799L
	at Workshop m/s Slp N	notoring		Tel:	910 04390
	of BIK 10 AMK AU	topoint, A	Mk Ind Purk	2A #	03-07
	Policy No: 128891921Q1	14	Claim No: _	5603	55
	Sum Insured:		Excess:		
	Make of Veh			D.	O.A. 04/06/2018
	(Client's Record)			1810	6/2018
	CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HR		-2072		H.O.D. Endorsement:
	Date/Time: 9.55am@ 14/6/18	Person Contacta	d Susan	- Vel	nicle_IN4OUP
	Date/Time Action/Instruction (VI Fstim	ote		
	GU 7096 J.	The second secon	(IRC		
	SIDERAGI	>			
	19/1/18@1/10-11-10-1		Sko va Mein	en.	
à	8 06 18 Mars	+17 19201-	11/4 SP	-1	

Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / IJB.1: (\$...

160

TOTAL

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Votified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sut	mitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main (05 Jun 2018		13 Jun 2018 16:07 Assign						Assignme I Case	nt
24	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts] [Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	[Create	d by insurer1	TRANSPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE P	W. P. W. C. S.	District Control
Insured:	OONG YO	NG WEE, ID: S7	928852G, Tel:	+65988945	584, Email: NO		a by mourer]			
Main Claimant:	RICO ENG	INEERING WOR								
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GU70963				Date of Loss:	Loss: 04/06/2018 18:00 - :59 [204 Months and 10 Days From LTA			Reg Date	(Man Yr)
Claim Type:	P. C. 10									
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SJP6799L	8			Policy No. (Claimant):					
990					Excess:					
Repairer:	SIp Motor	ing Services - Ar	nk (HQ) BLK 10	Amk Autop	oint, Ang Mo Kio	Ind Park	2A #03-08, 5680	47 Ang Mo	Kio - Tel:	9100 439
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insi	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	Q) - Tel: +	65 6827 7888	[Handled	by Muhd Ashik			
Adjuster:		Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due	14/06/2018]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		G WEE (38 / Male), NRIC: S792	8852G, Te	el: +6598894584	1				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability 10 91004390	0%. BOLA S28 ch (unit #03-07)	ain collision appl	icable. Estin	nate will be prov	ided to the	surveyor upon h	is arrival C	ontact Su	san at
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Composi	e Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.								3000 1101
ALL ASSOC	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View Al	Search Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subi	ect Han		ed By	Completed O	0.0000	Tuest Indah	complet

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Muhd Ashik B Madi

Date: 19 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJP6799L

TP Vehicle No

: GU7096J

Accident Date

: 04/06/2018

Make

: SUZUKI CARRY

Assignment Date

: 13/06/2018

Date of Inspection : 18/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

Inspection At

: SLP MOTORING SERVICES - AMK (HQ)

BLK 10 AMK AUTOPOINT, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A #03-08

SINGAPORE 568047

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,225.75
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,653.60
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	1,653.60

:\$\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

() The	vehicle is	economical/not	economical	for	repair.
---	-------	------------	----------------	------------	-----	---------

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

05/06/2018 11:59

Date Of Accident

04/06/2018 18:30

Exact Location Of Accident

TPE GOING TOWARDS SLE

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

3U7096J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

RICO ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199800407G

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-64820153

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

SUZUKI

Model

CARRY 1.3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-UPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5055295438-05

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver SUBRAMANIAN VETRIVEL

 Passport No/FIN
 G6955335X

 Date Of Birth
 15/06/1990

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 26/12/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91749752

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

VETRIKUMAR1989@GMAIL.COM

Page 1 of 14

Address

NO. 8 SELETAR NORTH LINK (PPT LODGE 1A)

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: BALASUBRAMAN, AN DHINESH

GENDER:

MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ACCIDENT STATEMENT AS ATTACHED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Ca ara?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP6799L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

OONG YONG WEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S7928852G

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

PC3284Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

ZHANG JIPING

G2930706M

91811555

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wirkholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of trus Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the "assurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available afo. It side.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, admowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singippore ("CA" may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form, disclose and transfer such provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurers; who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/taw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, bandling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Porposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will a mobe collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required to: e-purposes stated, or
 - (iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Past holder finature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Rephasing Centre Personnel's Signature Names Julie Tan

SHICKIN NO. AMK AUTOPOINT PRE LED

05.06.2018

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN				
		QA Q	BACI	
		Garoros Caroros	6 C PC PC 6 1994 4	
	TPE CODING	TOWARDS	ste	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1	ub as	trave	Hing	aloi	19	TPE	goina	-14	Wards	SLE	. 4	nst	as 1	
wat	me	viud,	-(1137	an	im	patt	NO	my	rear	. W	nicle	4 B =	
collid	ed	IM-to	me.	MAE	WE	iŧ	ils	an	impa	it fr	pMq	VL	nicle	** 0
which	coll	nded	IN le	124	ricle	n B a	thus	b	ollided	ofni	me	, 1	'wat's	al
	-		-								-			_
		-							-	-				
												111.00		
	-											1000		
					en en	1,50 50						25000		
	-		-								-	17		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Nac. Justle Tan
NOCH-IND. AMIL AUTO POINT PR. UD
D5.06. 2018

SLP Motoring Services

102 Gerald Drive #04-75 Singapore 798593 HP 91004390/91254449 Fax 6484 1482

Email:slpmotoring@gmail.com

M/s MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd	DATE	18.06.2018
4 Shenton Way #21-01	CAR NO	GU 7096 J
SGX Centre 2 S608807	MAKE	Suzuki Carry

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE

Qty	Pcs	JSAFDA32V001279	969	UNIT PRICE	Amount
		Tailgate (\$895.10
1		Tailgate function and Tailgate garnish			\$57.15
1401	pcs	4.000 M 7.000 M 7.000 M 1.000			\$55.05
1	pcs	\$22.00kg \text{\tin}\text{\tetx{\text{\tet			\$20.15
1	pcs				\$10.00
1 1	pcs	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$10.00
1	pcs				\$125.10
1	pcs				\$94.25
1		Rear windscreen sealant	Nett		\$30.00
1		RH tail lamp brike	100000		\$120.05
1		LH tail lamp HH			\$128.25
	pcs			\$3.50	\$17.50
5		Reverse sensor HF	S/Nett		\$200.00
1	pcs	1= 0 0	5.30 (84284)		\$413.55
10	pcs			\$5.00	\$50.00
1	pcs	1_ : ::			\$50.00
2	pcs			\$20.75	\$41.50
1		Rear exhaust 🤲		98-08-800/80	\$348.10
1	pcs	Rear exhaust moulding 44			\$20.00
	Pos		603:60		
			603:60 5% 513.06		
		•	disc		
		To be continue at page 2			

Total

Page 1 of 2

SLP Motoring Services

SLP Motoring Services

102 Gerald Drive #04-75 Singapore 798593 HP 91004390/91254449 Fax 6484 1482

Email:slpmotoring@gmail.com

18.06.2018 DATE M/s MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd CAR NO GU 7096 J 4 Shenton Way #21-01 Suzuki Carry SGX Centre 2 S608807 MAKE

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE YOUR INSURED : SJP 6799 L

Qty	Pcs	JRED : SJP 6799 L JSAFDA32V00127969	UNIT PRICE	Amount	
		Continue from page 1		\$2,685.75	
		Labour for jacking, knocking rear right/right mudguard, cutting for rear end panel (inner & outer), dismantle dismantle & replace the above mentioned parts.		\$1,300.00	600
		To spray paint tailgate, end panel (inner & outer) left rear mudguard panel, right side rear mudguard panel.		\$1,500.00	30
		Remove and reinstall rear windscreen		\$160.00	NH
		Remove and reinstall all tailgate parts into new tailgate		\$160.00	N
		Test and refix reverse sensor system	1050/-	\$120.00	Ni
		Remove and refix rear exhaust		\$150.00	H
		To suppy sticker "RICO" a sticker for tel number.		£ 150.00	N.
		18/06/298 21145~			
-		o Consultants hence notify or of the following: fore/after spray painting of part(s) during resurvey or to confirmation		6225.75	
T.		"Without Prejudice" basis Illowed 2 K K Auto	Total	\$6,075.75	
1	-	o, prove pin insurance Company age 2 of 2		1563.06	

146.

97237799

1563.06

SLIP Motoring Services

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18010881/DQD3N2

Date:

02/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A28891921QMX

Claimant

Vehicle No:

GU7096J

Insured Vehicle No: SJP6799L

Date of Loss:

04/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 560355

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GU7096J

Make & Model:

SUZUKI CARRY, 1.3 D (M) 24/05/2001 (Man. Year: 2001) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

G13BB706877

363187 km

JSAFDA32V00127969

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1298 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

165 R13C

Rear Tyre Size:

165 R13C

Front Left Side:

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm Maxxis 6 mm Rear Right Side:

Maxxis 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,685.75	513.06	2,172.69	80.90
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,540.00	1,050.00	2,490.00	70.34
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,225.75	1,563.06	4,662.69	74.89
Ap	proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,250.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6.225.75	1,250.00	4,975.75	79.92

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/06/2018

Date Inspected:

18/06/2018 Inspected At:

SIp Motoring Services - Amk (HQ) BLK 10 Amk Autopoint, Ang Mo Kio Ind

Park 2A #03-08 Singapore 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 02 Jul 2018)

Parts:

N/A

SUZUKI CARRY 1.3 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GU7096J)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

O ---------

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*TAILGATE	Repair	895.10 F	*- FL
2	1		*TAILGATE GARNISH	Not Necessary	57.15 F	*- FL
3	1		*TAILGATE LOCK	Not Necessary	55.05 F	*- FL
4	1		*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	20.15 F	*- FL
5	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM 70KM/H	Necessary	10.00 F	*10.00 FL
6	1		*TAILGATE EMBLEM 4PAX	Necessary	10.00 F	*10.00 FL
7	1		*TAILGATE WEATHER STRIPE	Serviceable	125.10 F	*- FL
8	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	94.25 F	*-FL
9	1		*RH TAIL LAMP	Broken	120.05 F	*120.05 FL
10	1		*LH TAIL LAMP	Not Necessary	128.25 F	*-FL
11	5		*TAIL LAMP CLIPS	Serviceable	17.50 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut/Deformed	413.55 F	*413.55 FL
13	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
14	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL
15	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	41.50 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	348.10 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR EXHAUST MOULDING	Not Necessary	20.00 F	*- FL
18	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Not fitted	200.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fre	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,685.75	603.60
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 0.00/15.00% (S\$)	0.00	90.54
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,685.75	513.06

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	lahour
Recommended	Laboui

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	LABOUR FOR JACKING, KNOCKING REAR RIGHT/RIGHT MUDGUARD, CUTTUNG FOR REAR END PANEL (INNER & OUTER), DISMANTLE & REPLACE THE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS	New	1,300.00	600.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT TAILGATE, END PANEL (INNER & OUTER), LEFT REAR MUDGUARD PANEL, RIGHT SIDE REAR MUDGUARD PANEL	New	1,500.00	300.00
3	REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	New	160.00	N a
4	REMOVE AND REINSTALL ALL TAILGATE PARTS INTO NEW TAILGATE	New	160.00	(4
5	TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	New	120.00	54
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	150.00	-
7	TO SUPPLY STICKER RICO & STICKER FOR TEL NUMBER	New	150.00	150.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,540.00	1,050.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >